2024 Wharton Lady Tiger Softball

Date Day Opponent Locaticn n Varsity

lan 17 Tugsday First Day of Practice 35 s

lan 27 Sat Sorimmage:Brazosport Away 10-00AM 1000AM

Jan 30 Tuesday Scrimmage: East Bernard Home 300 B:00

Feb 2 Friday Scrimmage: Schulenberg Home 5:00

Feb @ Tuesday Scrimmage: Tidehaven Home 5:00 6:00

Feb 9 Friday Sorimmage: Brazos Auway 5:00

Feb 13 Tuesday Biay Cit Ana) 5:00 30
Feb 15-17 hur-Sa Industrial Varsity Tour Auvay THA
eb 20 Tuesday fan Vleck Fowray 5:00 6:30
Feb 2224 hur-5at WA Varsity Tournament Anway A
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Feb 27 Tuesday *Sealy Home 5:00
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bar 5 Tuesday “Mavasota Home 6:00

Mar 789 Thur & Sat Wharton [V Tournament Home TBA

Mar 8 Friday *Belhville Ay 5:00 700

Mar 11 Monday

Mar 12 Tuesday *Royal Home 11:00 1:00

Mar 21 Thursday El Campo Away 5:00 200
Mar 26 Tuesday Aoway 5:00 100

Mar 28 Thursday *Bellville Home 4]
April 2 Tue "M Asva &-00

April & Saturday *Needville Home 11:00 1:00
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Ap [uesday “Royal Ay 5:00 00

April 16 Tuesday **El Campo Home 5:00 700
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